501927125 05/21/2012

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
BEIJING PRUDENT CENTURY TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.	08/10/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PRUDENT ENERGY INC.		
Street Address:	ROOM 102, RESEARCH BUILDING B, ROAD SHUANGQING, HAIDIAN DISTRICT		
City:	BEIJING		
State/Country:	CHINA		
Postal Code:	100084		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12810950

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)427-6663 Phone: 3124271300

Email: debbie.szumowski@ladas.net

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: RICHARD J. STREIT

Address Line 1: LADAS & PARRY, 224 SOUTH MICHIGAN AVE.

Address Line 4: CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60604

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: CU-8442 RJS/DS

NAME OF SUBMITTER: RICHARD J. STREIT

Total Attachments: 2

source=2012-05-21_change_of_assignee_name#page1.tif source=2012-05-21_change_of_assignee_name#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 028240 FRAME: 0515 CH \$40.00 128109

会 议 纪 要

会议名称		公司更改名称及注册地址				
会议时间		2011年8月10日	会议地点	北京		
		北京普能世纪科技有限公司的新名称及注册地址				
会要及主容论	以议题、 项或内容 北京普能世纪科技有限公司的新名称及注册地址 各位同事: 我公司"北京普能世纪科技有限公司"的英文名称已由"Beijing Prudent Century Technology Co., Ltd."变更为"PRUDENT ENERGY INC.", 其注册地址已由"北京市海淀区清华大学学研综合楼 B 座 102 室"变更 为"北京市海淀区双清路学研综合楼 B 座 102 室"。 请在今后的工作中使用新的注册信息。					

PATENT REEL: 028240 FRAME: 0516

Meeting Summary

Meeting N	Name	Change of Company's Name and Registered Address		stered Address
Meeting ⁻	Time	me August 10, 2011 Meeting Place Bei		Beijing
Meeting Co	ontent	Company's New Name and Registered Address		
Meeting Summary	change "B-102 China" Beijing	r name of our company "Beed as " Prudent Energy Inc. ", Xueyan Building, Tsinghud to " Room 102, Research B 100084, China ". use our company's new na	The registered address University, Haidian Luilding B, Road Shua	ess is also changed from District Beijing 100084, ngqing, Haidian District

PATENT REEL: 028240 FRAME: 0517

RECORDED: 05/21/2012